AGRIGENTO

CATANIA
ENNA.
MESSINA
SIRACUSA
TRAPANI

SICILIA
sicILA
SICILIA
sicILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

3 componenti
appartamento 100mg
Spesa totale
€/anno

497,00
468,00
465,00
449,00

342,00

332,00
329,00
327,00
327,00
325,00
325,00
324,00
321,00
321,00
317,00
314,00
314,00
312,00
302,00
302,00
302,00
299,00
299,00
289,00
288,00
288,00
285,00
285,00
283,00
282,00
282,00
280,00
278,00
277,00
275,00
273,00
268,00
266,00
266,00
265,00
262,00
261,00
258,00
258,00
256,00
254,00
254,00
254,00
254,00
253,00
250,00
237,00
237,00
232,00
228,00
228,00
228,00
224,00
220,00
218,00
217,00
215,00
213,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
203,00
202,00
201,00
200,00
199,00
197,00
196,00
193,00
192,00
192,00
190,00
186,00
173,00
164,00
161,00
157,00
155,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Dati al 05/08/2015

Dato nazionale (media) :

€/anno
286,77
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